
brunch

ENTRÉES
Burrito or Bowl 2 Tacos & Chips

Entrée includes Diced Potatoes (90 cal) or Rice (190 cal)
and Scrambled Eggs (230 cal)

Entrée $9.99 $10.49
Entrée with Protein $10.49 $10.99
Add 1: • Bacon Crumbles

• Breakfast Sausage Crumbles
• Vegan Chorizo

240 cal
240 cal
100 cal

Combo Includes
Fountain Drink

SIDES
Queso + Chips 490 Cal
Guacamole + Chips 450 Cal
Salsa + Chips 390-490 Cal
Diced Potatoes 90 Cal
Cilantro Lime Rice 190 Cal
Refried Beans 70 Cal
Black Beans 70 Cal

$5.79
$4.79
$3.89
$2.19
$2.19
�$2.19
�$2.19

Additional nutrition information available upon request.  2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.



ENTRÉES
Burrito 
or Bowl

2 Tacos
& Chips Nachos Taco

Salad
Roasted Chicken, Ground Beef, Roasted Pork, Vegan Chorizo, Beans

Veggie Entrée
Meat Entrée
Veggie Combo
Meat Combo

$9.99
$10.49
$10.49
$10.99

Combo Includes
Fountain Drink

SIDES
Queso + Chips 490 Cal
Guacamole + Chips 450 Cal
Salsa + Chips 390-490 Cal
Cilantro Lime Rice 190 Cal
Refried Beans 70 Cal
Black Beans 70 Cal

$5.79
$4.79
$3.89
$2.19
�$2.19
�$2.19

Additional nutrition information available upon request.  2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
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