

ENTRÉES

Burrito or Bowl

2 Tacos & Chips

Entrée includes Diced Potatoes (90 cal) or Rice (190 cal) and Scrambled Eggs (230 cal)

Entrée	\$9.99	\$10.49
Entrée with Protein	\$10.49	\$10.49 \$10.99
Add 1: - Bacon Crumbles	240 cal	Combo Includes
 Breakfast Sausage Crumbles 	240 cal	Fountain Drink
 Vegan Chorizo 	100 cal	

SIDES

Queso + Chips 490 Cal	\$5.79
Guacamole + Chips 450 Cal	\$4.79
Salsa + Chips 390-490 Cal	\$3.89
Diced Potatoes 90 Cal	\$2.19
Cilantro Lime Rice 190 Cal	\$2.19
Refried Beans 70 Cal	\$2.19
Black Beans 70 Cal	\$2.19







ENTRÉES

Burrito or Bowl

2 Tacos & Chips

Nachos

Taco Salad

Roasted Chicken, Ground Beef, Roasted Pork, Vegan Chorizo, Beans

\$9.99

Veggie Entrée Meat Entrée Veggie Combo • \$10.49 Combo Includes

Maat Combo \$10.99 Fountain Drink Meat Combo

\$10.49 \$10.99



SIDES

Queso + Chips 490 Cal Guacamole + Chips 450 Cal \$4.79 Salsa + Chips 390-490 Cal Cilantro Lime Rice 190 Cal Refried Beans 70 Cal Black Beans 70 Cal

\$5.79

\$3.89

